SHEER MESH PINSTRIPE TOTE BAG

Product #
Material & Description

Imprint Method
Additional Options

Prices Include

Color

TT984-231

e Made Of Combo: Polyester And Mesh

e 24" Handles

¢ Spot Clean/Air Dry

e Imprint Area - 12" W x 2 %2" H

* Approximate Bag Size - 16" W x 15" Hx 3 %" D

e Minimum Quantity - 50
Screen Printed
Reverse side imprint :$80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge
Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge
Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Blue, Charcoal, Lime Green, Red, Black

Add printing plate fee $100 (P)



Product Price
Cost/Quantity 50
Coston P $7.8

Production Time Charges

Qty
50-99
100-249
250-499
500-999
1000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
50-99

100-249

250-499

500-999

1000+

100 250
$6.64 $5.66

12 Days
$275
$495
$1045
$1590

$2380

7 Day
$225

$400

$750

$1380

$2050

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

500 1000
$4.78 $4.04

10 Days
$395
$745
$1390
$1980

$2820

4 Days
$345

$660

$1025

$1780

$2550
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