

SHEER MESH PINSTRIPE TOTE BAG



Product #	TT984-231	
Material & Description	 Made Of Combo: Polyester And Mesh 24" Handles Spot Clean/Air Dry Imprint Area - 12" W x 2 ½" H Approximate Bag Size - 16" W x 15" H x 3 ¾" D Minimum Quantity - 50 	
Imprint Method	Screen Printed	
Additional Options	Reverse side imprint :\$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge Extra Imprint color : \$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required)	
Prices Include	FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint	
Color	Blue, Charcoal, Lime Green, Red, Black	

Add printing plate fee \$100 (P)

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	50	100	250	500	1000
Cost on P	\$7.8	\$6.64	\$5.66	\$4.78	\$4.04

Production Time Charges

Qty	12 Days	10 Days
50-99	\$275	\$395
100-249	\$495	\$745
250-499	\$1045	\$1390
500-999	\$1590	\$1980
1000+	\$2380	\$2820

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	7 Day	4 Days
50-99	\$225	\$345
100-249	\$400	\$660
250-499	\$750	\$1025
500-999	\$1380	\$1780
1000+	\$2050	\$2550

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET